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Event-No. 10
100m Backstroke Men
Open Class
1. Niels Mortensen 1995(S8) DEN 01:11.13 867 (A)

00:34.00 01:11.13

2. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL 01:08.99 803 (A)
00:32.51 01:08.99

3. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 01:14.85 754 (A)
00:35.90 01:14.85

4. Lasse Winther Andersen 1994(S10) DEN 01:08.73 714 (A)
00:33.44 01:08.73

5. Antti Antero Latikka 1990(S13) FIN 01:05.03 711 (A)
00:31.80 01:05.03

6. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 01:14.06 646 (A)
00:35.15 01:14.06

7. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(S14) NOR 01:15.80 568 (A)
00:36.89 01:15.80

8. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 01:24.94 556 (A)
00:42.53 01:24.94

9. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 01:26.78 499 (1)
00:42.34 01:26.78

10. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 01:27.66 471 (2)
00:42.87 01:27.66

11. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 01:28.45 447
00:42.29 01:28.45

12. Alessandro Apuani 2000(S10) ITA 01:22.86 237
00:39.53 01:22.86

13. Hicham Boufekane 1998(S8) CAN 01:32.16 227
00:44.74 01:32.16

14. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(S14) CLB 01:27.50 210
00:42.28 01:27.50

15. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 01:31.81 135
01:31.81

16. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 01:34.28 98
00:46.33 01:34.28

17. Michael Mortensen 1994(S14) CLB 01:40.47 35
00:47.56 01:40.47

18. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 02:12.25
01:03.59 02:12.25

Class S7
1. Hannes Schuermann 1997(S7) GER 01:24.94 556 (A)

00:42.53 01:24.94

2. Patrick Flanagan 1997(S7) IRL 01:26.78 499 (1)
00:42.34 01:26.78

3. Max Gelhaar 1997(S7) GER 01:27.66 471 (2)
00:42.87 01:27.66

4. Fabian Brune 2000(S7) GER 01:28.45 447
00:42.29 01:28.45

Class S8
1. Niels Mortensen 1995(S8) DEN 01:11.13 867 (A)

00:34.00 01:11.13

2. Philippe Vachon 1995(S8) CAN 01:14.85 754 (A)
00:35.90 01:14.85

3. Hicham Boufekane 1998(S8) CAN 01:32.16 227
00:44.74 01:32.16
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Event-No. 10
100m Backstroke Men
Class S9
1. Kristoffer Voldengen Hansen 1999(S9) NOR 01:14.06 646 (A)

00:35.15 01:14.06

2. Fabian Claeson 2002(S9) SWE 01:31.81 135
01:31.81

3. Jakob Heeb 2001(S9) DEN 01:34.28 98
00:46.33 01:34.28

Class S10
1. Lasse Winther Andersen 1994(S10) DEN 01:08.73 714 (A)

00:33.44 01:08.73

2. Alessandro Apuani 2000(S10) ITA 01:22.86 237
00:39.53 01:22.86

Class S12
1. Jan Johansen 1995(S12) DEN 02:12.25

01:03.59 02:12.25

Class S13
1. Antti Antero Latikka 1990(S13) FIN 01:05.03 711 (A)

00:31.80 01:05.03

Class S14
1. Aymeric Parmentier 1993(S14) BEL 01:08.99 803 (A)

00:32.51 01:08.99

2. Adam Ismael Wenham 1997(S14) NOR 01:15.80 568 (A)
00:36.89 01:15.80

3. Nis Heide Pinnerup 1991(S14) CLB 01:27.50 210
00:42.28 01:27.50

4. Michael Mortensen 1994(S14) CLB 01:40.47 35
00:47.56 01:40.47


